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Crew / Equipaggio Nat / Naz
RIOLO SALVATORE - ROBBA LORIS I-1
JENSEN VALTER - PEDERSEN ERIK N -N
GRAHAM ERNIE - KELLARD ROBIN UK - UK
ROSSI PIERANGELO - BELTRAME LUCA I-1
SAVIOLI MARCO - FAILLA ALESSANDRO I-1
DOMENICALI MARCO RAUL - OBERTI GIULIO I-1
ALFONZO GIUSEPPE - .LO NERI GIOVANNI I-1
DA ZANCHE LUCIO - TRUTALLI SIMONE I-1
STEFANACCI ANDREA - BIGONI ROBERTO I-1
PATUZZO NICOLA - MARTINI ALBERTO I-1
AMBROSOLI LUCA - CORBELLINI AURELIO I-1
MUCCIOLI GRAZIANO - ZUMELLI LUISA RSM - I
MYRSELL MATS - JUNTTILA ESKO S-S
" PEDRO" - MATTANZA GIOVANNI I1
GALLENI GIOVANNI - FLORIS ALESSANDRO I-1
PFEIFFER WOLFGANG - SCHRADER FRANK D-D
PARISI ANTONIO - D'ANGELO GIUSEPPE I-1
DE LUCA MARIO - CONSIGLIO ROBERTO I-1
RUSSO ALESSANDRO - SAMMICHELI FRANCESCO I-1
BENTIVOGLI BRUNO - INNOCENTI IACOPO I-1
MIGLIARA BRUNO - TOBALDO ORIELLA I-1
MARCHIONNI LUIGI - LIZZI PAOLO I-1
SALVINI ALBERTO - SALERNO PATRIZIO I-1
HARRACH ERNST - MIKES FRANZ A-A
BEELER ALEX - POSCH NATASCHA CH -CH
CIUFFI PAOLO - PITTELLA ANTONIO I-1
MARENZANA CARLO - APICELLA MARTINA I-1
PASUTTI PAOLO - CAMPEIS JEAN I-1
CARISSIMI PIERO - CECCHI ANDREA I-1
MARTINETTI ANGE MATHIEU - VILLANOVA GERARD F-F
JANOTA MIROSLAV - STRASKY PAVEL CZ-CZ
GALLO GIUSEPPE - GALLO FERDINANDO I-1

XXIT RALLY ELBA STORICO - TROFEO LOCMAN ITALY
Elenco Iscritti - Entry List

Car / Vettura

PORSCHE
PORSCHE
FORD
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE

FERRARI
OPEL

PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
ALFA ROMEO
OPEL
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
MITSUBISHI
CHEVROLET
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE

OPEL

OPEL
OPEL

PORSCHE

911 Rs
911 Rs
Hscort Rs
911 Sc
911
911 Sc
911 Sc
911
911 Sc
911 Sc
911 Sc
911 S
911 Rs

308 Gtb
Ascona 400

9T
911 S
911 S
911 Sc
Alfetta Gt6 2.5
Ascona 400
911Rs
911 Rs
LANCER 2.0
Corvette
911 Rs
911 Sc
911 Rs
Kadett Gt/e

Ascona 400
Kadett C Gt/e

9118

Priority
Priorita

CSAT A
FIA
FIA

CSAT A

CSAT A

CSAT A

CSAT A

CSAT A

CSAT A

CSAT A

CSAT A

CSAT A
FIA

CSAI B
CSAI B

FIA
CSAI B
CSAI B
CSAI B

Team / Scuderia

Ateneo
R. C. Sandro Munari
Club Galaxy
Motor In Motion
As.p.as
Tricolore Rally Team
Erice Historic Car
Ateneo
R. C. Sandro Munari
Omega
Romazzana R.T.

R. C. Sandro Munati

Team Bassano
Livorno Rally
MSC Gutersloh
Rododendri HR
As.p.as
Rododendri H.R

Island Motorsport
R. C. Sandro Munati
R. C. Sandro Munatri

Funkycars

Etruria

Motor In Motion

Tricolore Rally Team

Hajek Historic rally Team

Eurospeed

Cat.

N LW LW LW DLW L NN W

[SSERESS RN \S)

FIA

Classe
C5
C5
D3
D4
C5
D4
D4
C5
D4
D4
D4
C4
C5

D4
D4

B4
B4
B4
Cs5
D4

D4

C5

D4
Cs5
Cs5
D4
Cs5
D3

D4
C3

Raggr.
2

2

W W

N L LW LW N L LN

[SSEREC RN )

CSAI

Gr.

~

B R e = I R R \C R N

GTS
GTS
GTS

[NCTR I O SO O SO

~

Classe
>2500
>2500
2000
>2500
>2500
>2500
>2500
>2500
>2500
>2500
>2500
2500
>2500

>2500
2500

2000
2000
2000
>2500
2500
2500
>2500
>2500
>2500
>2500
>2500
>2500
>2500
2000

2500
2000

2500



N°

38
39
41

42
43

44

45
46
47
48

49
51
52

53
54

55
56
57
58
59
71
72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79

Crew / Equipaggio

BUSOTTI ROBERTO - VALLINI PAOLO
ANDYSON - SCALABRINI SIMONE

REITSPERGER GEORG - KNOEDL HERBERT

GUY CALLUM - BELL FRED
WAGNER KARL - VIAKOWSKY WOLFGANG
PADRONA FRANCOIS - FARINACCI SERADHIN

KUHN LUDWIG - HOPFE KLAUS
TREVES PAOLO - DE MELA GIANPAOLO
ERMINI FRANCO - PIZZETTI MAURO
RIGHI RINO - IACOLUTTI MAURO

CAPSONI LUIGI - PASTORINO ANGELO
ESCHMANN MICHAEL - TIEBE FRED
COLOMBO STEFANO - PERRIELLO IVAN

GIOVANNELLI ROBERTO - RICHETTA PIERO
MORONI LUCA - SELVA MARCO

GIGONI FABRIZIO - NISTA PAOLO

GIANOTTI EMANUELE - BONANNO GIUSEPPE
ELIA MAURIZIO - TAMIGI MANUELA
FALCONE CARLO - MAZZEI ALESSANDRA
ONOFRI ROBERTO - CORSINI ALESSANDRO
DOMENIGHINI GIACOMO - PRAZ LAURENT
ZAMPAGLIONE LUIGI - FILIPPINI CLAUDIO
SALVI ADRIANO - BALDI ELIO

CERRETI ENRICO - FRASSINELLI ELIANA
AMANTI MAURIZIO - MASI RITA

GAITA FIORENZO - NOLFI GIANCARLO
MICHELI FABIO - OLLA MAURIZIO
MECARELLI CLAUDIO - DELLEA FRANCESCO

FOIS ROBERTO - ADRIANI CARLO

XXIT RALLY ELBA STORICO - TROFEO LOCMAN ITALY
Elenco Iscritti - Entry List

Nat / Naz

I-1

I-1

A-A
UK -UK
A-A

F-F

I-1
D-D
I-1

I-1

RSM - RSM

Car / Vettura

OPEL
PORSCHE

PORSCHE

PORSCHE
PORSCHE

FORD

PORSCHE

PORSCHE

PORSCHE
FORD

RENAULT
PORSCHE
OPEL

PORSCHE

FIAT

PORSCHE
PORSCHE
FORD
OPEL
VOLKSWAGEN
OPEL
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
SRITISH LEYLANI

PORSCHE

BMW

OPEL

FIAT

Ascona 2.0
911 Rs

911 Rs

911 Rs
911 Rs

Escort Rs

911 Sc

911 Rs

911 S
Escort Rs

Alpine A110 1.3
911
Ascona 400

911 Rs
131 Abarth

911 Sc
911 Sc
Escort Rs
Kadett Gt/e
Golf Gti 1.6
Kadett Gte
911 S
911T
911 Rs
Triumph Tr7

911 Sc
2002 Ti
Ascona B 1.9

Ritmo 75

Priority
Priorita

=

EHSRC

Team / Scuderia

Team Bassano
Rododendri H.R

BSM Motosport

Ecurie Vienne

MSC Gutersloh
Zero sette Racing

Valdelsa Classic

Circolo della Biella

Rododendri H.R

San Matino

Rododendri H.R
Circolo della Biella
R. C. Sandro Munari
Team Bassano
Mirabella Mille Miglia

Rododendri H.R

Clemente Biondetti

Rododendri H.R

Kinzica

Sport rally Car

Cat.

3

[SSIRE \CRRE S I SR )

FIA

Classe

D3

C5
D3

D4
Cs5
C3
D3
D2
D3
B4
B4
cs
D3

C5
C3
D3

D2

Raggr.

3

2
2
2
2
3

CSAI

Gr.

2

4
4
4
4
4

~

GTS

GTS

3

4

Classe

2000

>2500

>2500

>2500
>2500

2000

>2500

>2500

2500

2000

1300
>2500
2500

>2500

2000

>2500

>2500

2000

2000

1600

2000

2000

2000

>2500

2000

>2500

2000

2000

1600



N°

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
91
92
93
94

95
96
97
98
99
101

102
103
104

105

106
107

Crew / Equipaggio

GAY FRANCO - COROLLO LELE

POLLI ANDREA - IBBA PIERO

HEIKKILA LAURI - OKKER JORMA
SCHWEDT RAYNER - WOLL HANS - WERNER
CARTERY FABIAN - ROUX MATHIEU
ARENA CLAUDIO - D'AGOSTINO CARLO
MOTTA ROBERTO - " KERMIT"

DE LUCA FRANCESCO - SEVERINO GIORGIO

PAGANELLI EDOARDO - CALEGARI MARCO
POSINI DEVID - AMOROSO RAFFAELE
"ROBERT" - GIANCARLO GIULIANETTI

HAAVIKKO KIMMO - HAAVIKKO HANNU

STAFYLOPATIS FRANCIS - MARGETIS NIKOLAOS

LIUKKONEN TUOMO - HOKKANEN JANI

STAFYLOPATIS MARIOS - CHATZIRIGAS GEORGIOS

PAPUNEN JOUNI - MATTIK MALT
CAFISSI - MATTEUCCI CRISTIANO
MASTROGIANNIS IOANNIS - PAPPAS NONTAS

COSTA MARINO - GALLI GIANNI

LO CIAO - GUIDUCCI DANIEL
GIANNINI ANGELO -GIANO FRANCESCO
GRAGNANI ALBERTO- FORTI ANDREA

VAZZOLA ENRICO - ADORNI SANDRO

VINCENZI CARLO - MARELLA ALESSIO
OWEN RICHARD - FALANGA FABRIZIO

XXIT RALLY ELBA STORICO - TROFEO LOCMAN ITALY
Elenco Iscritti - Entry List

Nat / Naz

I-1

I-1

FIN -FIN

D-D

F-F

I-1

I-I

I-1

I-MC ALPINE RENAUL

I-1

I-1

FIN -FIN

GR -GR

FIN -FIN

GR -GR

EST - EST

I-1

GR -GR

I-I

I-1

I-1
CND -1

Car / Vettura

PORSCHE

LOTUS

LANCIA

FORD

FIAT

FIAT

OPEL

FIAT

PEUGEOT
LANCIA
FORD

LANCIA

FORD

FORD

FORD

LANCIA

LANCIA

FIAT

FIAT

AUTOBIANCHI

FIAT

STEYR PUCH

FIAT GIANNINI
FIAT

9118
ELAN
Fulvia Hf
Escort twin Cam
124 Sport C.
124 Abatth
Kadett Gt/e
124 Abarth

A 110
104 ZS
Fulvia Hf
Escort 1.6

Fulvia Coupe
Escort twin Cam
Lotus Cortina
Escort
Fulvia Hf
Fulvia Coupe 1.3

127 Sport

127 Sport
A 112 Abarth
127
650 Tt

500 Tv
1100 Tv Betlina

Priority
Priorita

EHSRC

R

R

Team / Scuderia

Rododendri H.R
R. C. Sandro Munati

H.R.C.Finland

Antibes Rallye Association
As.p.as

Ticino Rally

S. C. Valle d'Aosta

AKK Motorsport Ry

AKK Motorsport Ry

Lancia Club Hellas

Conegliano Corse

Dagda Sport
MSC Gutersloh

Cat.

1

FIA

Classe

B4
B3
C2
C2
C2
C3
D3
C3

C2

D2

C2

B3
B3
B3
B2

B2

D1

D1
C1
C1
B1

C1
A2

Raggr.
1
1

2

CSAI

Gr.
GTS

GTS

Classe

2000

1600

1600

1600

1600

2000

2000

2000

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1300

1300

1300

1150

1150

1150

1000

1000

1000
1150



